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2018 National Veterans
Results for Ruth CLARK

1 on 13/10/2018 Presidents "B" 3/10 1t Victoria 8/29
BENNETT, Belgin
ZHAI, Lan & WILSON, Debbie
ZHAT, Lan
STRONG, Belinda
2 on 13/10/2018 Presidents "B"™ 2/9 1t New South Wales 9/31

CLACKSON, Beverley
CLACKSON, Beverley
MA, Joanna
PINKEWICH, Marie

& PINKEWICH, Marie

3 on 14/10/2018 Presidents "B"™ 0/1 1t Queensland 11/33
DENGATE, Marianne
DENGATE, Marianne & YAP, Linda
MITCHELL, Bernadette
ZHANG, Hai Yan & YAP, Linda
ZHANG, Hai Yan
4 on 14/10/2018 Presidents "B" 3/15 1t New South Wales "B"
WHITEFORD, Leonie
WHITEFORD, Leonie & NGUYEN, Thi
NGUYEN, Thi
1Y, Ada & NGUYEN, Thi
LY, Ada
5 on 15/10/2018 Presidents "B" 7/24 d Presidents "C" 4/14
TRAN, Nhien
TRAN, Nhien & DOYLE, Kimberly
CRONAU, Deborah
DOYLE, Kimberly
6 on 15/10/2018 Presidents "B" 4/14 1t Queensland "B" 7/24
KENT, Janice
CORDINGLEY, Ruth & SMITH, Karen
YU, Jan
CORDINGLEY, Ruth & YU, Jan
SMITH, Karen
7 on 16/10/2018 Presidents "B" 3/14 1t Presidents "A" 8/28

PHAM, Kathy

LE, Hue & DO, Tam
DO, Tam
LE, Hue
8 on 16/10/2018 Presidents "B"™ 0/2 1t New Zealand 11/33

ZHANG, Bei
SANDLEY, Sarah
SANDLEY, Sarah

& SHAW, Joanne

4-11,
11- 9,

6-11,

1-11,

6-11,
13-15,
3-11,

6-11,
11-
6-11,
4-11,
6-11,

5-11,
7-11,
8-11,
11- o,

8-11,
5-11,

5-11,
3-11,

3-11,

2-11,
3-11,
4-11,
3-11,

9-11,
2-11,
6-11,
2-11,

3-11,
8-11,
4-11,
4-11,11- 9,
6-11,10-12,

7-11,
9,11- 9,
3-11,
1-11,
1-11,

7-11,
6-11,
5-11,
5-11,10-12,11- 5,

5-11,
12-10,11- 5,
3-11,
5-11,
8-11,

5-11,
4-11,
2-11,
2-11,

3-11,
6-11,
5-11,

5-11
4-11,
4-11
7-11

4-11
7-11
3-11
11- 9,

5-11
9-11
1-11
10-12,
4-11

7-11
12-10
8-11
11- 8,
5-11

7-11
11- 8,
8-11

6-11
7-11,
2-11
4-11
7-11

0-11
13-15
5-11
6-11

5-11
2-11
6-11

Page

4-11

3-11

8-11

5-11

8-11

7-11,11-

8-11

6

1



19/10/2018 12:31:22 pm

& LAWRIE, Lynda

1t
1t

Women's Teams 50 and Over Round

& PHILLIPS, Claire

Individual Events

50 and Over Women's Singles

50 and Over Women's Doubles
& PHILLIPS, Claire

50 and Over Mixed Doubles
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WESTENRA, Sabine
WESTENRA, Sabine

2018 National Veterans

Results for Ruth CLARK

& SANDLEY, Sarah

9 on 17/10/2018 Presidents "B" 7/24 d Victoria

HAUGHTON, Libby
WONG, Winnie
CHAPPLE, Sue
CHAPPLE, Sue

TOWLER, Linda
GAO, Guigin
ZHAI, Lan

FLOOD, Allison

CAMPBELL, Craig

& JONES, Chrissy

& LISTKOVA, Oksana

& YOUNG, Chris
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